2010 Honda Passenger Vehicle VIN Information
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MANUFACTURER
AND TYPE OF VEHICLE

Honda Motor Co., Ltd. -
Multipurpose passenger vehicle

Honda Motor Co., Ltd. -
Passenger vehicle

Honda of America, Mfg., Inc. -
Passenger vehicle

Honda Mfg. of Indiana, LLC -
Passenger vehicle

Honda of Canada, Mfg., Inc. -
Passenger vehicle

Honda of Canada, Mfg., Inc. - Truck

Honda de Mexico -
Multipurpose passenger vehicle

Honda Mfg. of Alabama, LLC-
Passenger vehicle

Honda Mfg. of Alabama, LLC -
Multipurpose passenger vehicle

Honda Mfg. of Alabama, LLC - Truck

Honda of America, Mfg., Inc. -
Multipurpose passenger vehicle

MODEL LINE & ENGINE TYPE

CcP2
CP3
Cs1
Cs2
TF1

TF2

FA1

FA3
FA4
FA5
FG1
FG2
GE8
RE3
RE4
ZE2
RL3
YF3
YF4
YH1
YH2
YK1

Accord 4-Dr., K24Z22, K24Z3
Accord 4-Dr., J35Z72

Accord 2-Dr., K24Z3

Accord 2-Dr., J3572, J35Z3
Accord Crosstour 2WD, J35Z2
Accord Crosstour 4WD, J35Z2
Civic 4-Dr., R18A1

A — Marysville, Ohio (USA)

B — Lincoln, Alabama (USA)

C — Sayama, Saitama (Japan)

E — Greensburg, Indiana (USA)
G — Guadalajara, Jalisco (Mexico)
H — Alliston, Ontario (Canada)

L — East Liberty, Ohio (USA)

S — Suzuka, Mie (Japan)

Civic Hybrid 4-Dr., LDA2
Civic GX, R18A4

Civic 4-Dr. Si, K20Z3
Civic 2-Dr., R18A1
Civic 2-Dr. Si, K20Z3
Fit, L15A7

CR-V 2WD, K24z6
CR-V 4WD, K24z6
Insight, LDA3

Odyssey, J35A6, J35A7
Pilot 2WD, J35Z4

Pilot 4WD, J35Z4
Element 2WD, K24A8
Element 4WD, K24A8
Ridgeline, J35A9

BODY & TRANSMISSION TYPE

A - 2-Dr
B — 2-Dr.
E - 4-Dr.
F — 4-Dr.

4-Dr.

G — 4-Dr
5-Dr.
H - 4-Dr.
4-Dr.
5-Dr.

. Coupe, M/T
. Coupe, A/T
. Sedan, M/T

. Sedan, A/T
. Pick-up Truck, A/T

. Hatchback, M/T
. Multipurpose Passenger Vehicle, M/T

. Sedan, CVT
. Hatchback, A/T
. Multipurpose Passenger Vehicle, A/T

2 —

—:r A A 000001
SEQUENTIAL PRODUCTION
I
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DX (2/4-Dr) ......... Civic
Hybrid .............. Civic

Fit ..o Fit

LX .o Odyssey
LX oo Pilot

RT .. Ridgeline
LX (2/4-Dr.) .......... Accord
EX . o Accord Crosstour
DX-VP (4-Dr) ........ Civic

LX o CR-V

LX oo Element
LX-P (4-Dr) ......... Accord
Sport......... .. ..., Fit

EX ..o Odyssey
EX .. o Pilot
RTS ............... Ridgeline
EX-L ...t Accord Crosstour
GX Civic
LX@4Dr) ........... Civic
Si(2/4Dr) .......... Civic

EX .. o CR-V

LX .o Insight
EX-L ...t Pilot
RTL........ ... ... Ridgeline
LX((@2-Dr) ........... Civic
LX-S@4-Dr) ........... Civic
Sportw/Navi ........ Fit

EX-L ... Odyssey
EX-LW/RES ........ Pilot

EX (2/4-Dr) ......... Accord
EXV6 (4-Dr) ........ Accord
EX-L ...t CR-V

EX. . oo Element
EX. .o Insight
EX-LWRES ......... Odyssey
EX-L (2/4-Dr.) ........ Accord
EX-LV6 (2/4-Dr)....... Accord
EX. oo Civic
Touring ............. Odyssey
Touring ............. Pilot
EX-L (2/4-Dr.) ........ Civic

SC ... Element
Touring ............. Odyssey
Touring ............. Pilot
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